
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Semyonova Natalya V.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 13 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B13-105  K-714a
Wed, 19 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Ethics in Business Communications  M15-212  V-417
Thu, 20 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B13-004  98-5
Tue, 25 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B13-601, B13-602  dep.49
Wed, 26 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B15-501, B15-503, B15-506, B15-702,

S12-105, S12-106, S12-107, S12-108, S12-109, S12-110, S12-405, S12-602  404
Thu, 27 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B13-205  98-5
Thu, 27 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B13-103, B13-104  K-714a
Fri, 28 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B13-604, B15-201, B15-301, B15-401,

B15-502, B15-507, B15-901, B16-505, B16-565  407
Wed, 03 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  M15-114, M16-402  B-207
Fri, 19 May 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  B16-565  A-215
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1 i 2  S16-162  D-302


